

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30285/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2010 in CRP No. 4333/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SANDEEP MALHOTRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVINDER DAYAL SINGH SANDHU

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Civil) No. 30347 of 2010

SLP(Civil) No. 30376 of 2010

SLP(Civil) No. 30404 of 2010

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 14/03/2011 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The undertaking filed by the petitioner, though  
after a delay, be taken on record.

IAs for condonation of delay in filing undertaking  
stand disposed of accordingly.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
Court Master